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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

25 63 Total Team
6 16 5 Palacios Vanessa (L)
5 12 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S)
4 103 Total Team
4 84 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S)

24 69 Total Team
16 31 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP)

5 28 5 Palacios Vanessa (L)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 69 Total Team
6 12 4 Courtney Megan (WS)
6 15 22 Wong-Orantes Justine (L)

14 78 Total Team
10 56 1 Carlini Lauren (S)
23 55 Total Team
10 14 22 Wong-Orantes Justine (L)

5 12 6 Kingdon Madison (WS)

Best Scorer 16 49 12 Leyva Angela (WS)12 31 13 Alhassan Rhamat (MB)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 103 Total Team
15 36 12 Leyva Angela (WS)

8 20 3 Rueda Carla (WS)
5 31 Total Team
2 8 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB)
1 4 12 Leyva Angela (WS)
4 66 Total Team
2 11 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP)
1 12 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB)

15 Total Team
64 200 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 82 Total Team
10 17 6 Kingdon Madison (WS)

7 11 13 Alhassan Rhamat (MB)
12 54 Total Team

5 12 13 Alhassan Rhamat (MB)
3 8 4 Courtney Megan (WS)

11 75 Total Team
8 14 3 Hancock Micha (S)
1 2 5 Howard Brittany (WS)

20 Total Team
77 211 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PER • Peru 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Uribe Mirtha (MB)
3 Rueda Carla (WS)
4 Machado Alexandra (MB)
5 Palacios Vanessa (L)L
6 Muñoz Alexandra (S)
8 Frias Maguilaura (OP)
9 Regalado Katherine (OP)

11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB)
12 Leyva Angela (WS)
13 Almeida Chavez Shiamara (S)
14 Urrutia Andrea (MB)
15 Palma Hilary (L)L
16 Patiño Mirian (WS)
18 Gomez Coraima (WS)
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Coach:
Assistant:

MAURO MARASCIULO (BRA)
WALTER LUNG (PER)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Carlini Lauren (S)
3 Hancock Micha (S)
4 Courtney Megan (WS)
5 Howard Brittany (WS)
6 Kingdon Madison (WS)
7 Simpson Taylor (WS)

10 Holston Alexandra (OP)
11 Taylor Nikki (OP)
12 Wopat Carly (MB)
13 Alhassan Rhamat (MB)
14 Payne Kelsie (MB)
22 Wong-Orantes Justine (L)L
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Coach:
Assistant:

Fisher, Daniel (USA)
Olmstead, Heather (USA)

Referees: CASADO, Nicolas (ARG) & DURAN, Maria C (MEX)

USA
PER 0

3 25
20

25
19

27
25

77
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:25 0:32 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 50002/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:34  End: 19:03  Total: 1:29
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Women's Pan American Cup 2016
Pool B


